
Expert Male
10km illimité Results

Place ID Name Time Details

1 113 Martin CHARRIER 20:17.375
2 23 Simon JAN 23:28.313
3 102 Josselin

FREUDENREICH 23:45.430
4 132 Franck Hallay 24:21.018
5 31 Hervé Demule 24:54.084
6 337 Nicolas Gueroult 25:19.123
7 21 Pierre Granier 25:26.6
8 279 Sylvain Gobron 25:40.531
9 159 Thierry MALET 25:57.596
10 51 Melchior Trela 26:02.182
11 305 Mathieu RECORD 26:13.345
12 231 Julien Perrot 26:21.992
13 223 Quentin Dulac 26:27.095
14 250 Géraud Chrétien 26:27.802
15 52 Marin MICHAU 27:20.738
16 19 Samuel Coupey 27:31.519
17 28 Loic Guiraud 27:45.719
18 302 Alain Schaal 27:54.802
19 42 Morgan Guillermin 28:45.576
20 96 Léo SCHLICK 28:47.189
21 246 Tom Masson 29:07.978
22 22 Antoine Rondeau 29:23.148
23 55 Emmanuel

Dervaux 29:31.432
24 304 Didier RECORD 29:33.375
25 86 Guillaume

Godineau 29:34.793
26 325 Remi ROUDIER 29:35.574
27 177 Jean-Baptiste

GUTLEBEN 29:51.023



Expert Female

Benjamins M and Minimes M and Cadets M and Juniors M

28 336 Philippe ROBERT 30:39.3
29 270 Oscar MARTINEZ 30:40.525
30 60 Julien Baste 31:13.415
31 309 Maxime Bernery 32:07.1
32 61 cyril ravet 32:07.732
33 170 ARNAUD PILATO 32:23.453
34 27 Matteo RANZIERI 34:23.825
35 293 Antoine MARION 34:36.867
36 255 Alain Fournier 34:39.595
37 346 Franck Chovelon 37:10.329
38 20 Nicolas Taillard 37:30.052
39 172 Clément VERDIER 45:20.763
40 101 Thierry SOENEN 58:14.975

Place ID Name Time Details

Place ID Name Time Details

1 78 Marjorie Durif 32:43.037
2 16 Eléonore CAUQUIL 34:27.672
3 294 Mylène Maggioni 35:50.223
4 47 Paméla Haas 42:37.976

Place ID Name Time
1 102 Josselin FREUDENREICH 23:45.430
2 51 Melchior Trela 26:02.182
3 305 Mathieu RECORD 26:13.345
4 52 Marin MICHAU 27:20.738
5 96 Léo SCHLICK 28:47.189
6 86 Guillaume Godineau 29:34.793
7 177 Jean-Baptiste GUTLEBEN 29:51.023
8 270 Oscar MARTINEZ 30:40.525
9 27 Matteo RANZIERI 34:23.825



Benjamines F and Minimes F and Cadettes F and Juniors F and
Séniors F and Vétérans F and Super-vétérans F

Séniors M

Place ID Name Time
1 78 Marjorie Durif 32:43.037
2 16 Eléonore CAUQUIL 34:27.672
3 294 Mylène Maggioni 35:50.223
4 47 Paméla Haas 42:37.976

Place ID Name Time
1 113 Martin CHARRIER 20:17.375
2 23 Simon JAN 23:28.313
3 337 Nicolas Gueroult 25:19.123
4 279 Sylvain Gobron 25:40.531
5 223 Quentin Dulac 26:27.095
6 250 Géraud Chrétien 26:27.802
7 302 Alain Schaal 27:54.802
8 246 Tom Masson 29:07.978
9 22 Antoine Rondeau 29:23.148
10 325 Remi ROUDIER 29:35.574
11 60 Julien Baste 31:13.415
12 170 ARNAUD PILATO 32:23.453
13 172 Clément VERDIER 45:20.763



Vétérans M

Super-vétérans M

Place ID Name Time
1 132 Franck Hallay 24:21.018
2 31 Hervé Demule 24:54.084
3 231 Julien Perrot 26:21.992
4 19 Samuel Coupey 27:31.519
5 28 Loic Guiraud 27:45.719
6 42 Morgan Guillermin 28:45.576
7 309 Maxime Bernery 32:07.1
8 61 cyril ravet 32:07.732
9 293 Antoine MARION 34:36.867
10 346 Franck Chovelon 37:10.329
11 20 Nicolas Taillard 37:30.052

Place ID Name Time
1 21 Pierre Granier 25:26.6
2 159 Thierry MALET 25:57.596
3 55 Emmanuel Dervaux 29:31.432
4 304 Didier RECORD 29:33.375
5 336 Philippe ROBERT 30:39.3
6 255 Alain Fournier 34:39.595
7 101 Thierry SOENEN 58:14.975
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